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PO Box 2257 
Parap NT 0804 

Telephone: 08 8942 5200 
Web: www.darwinmiddle.nt.edu.au 

Staff & Teacher Contact List Term 2 2025 
 
 

Please feel free to contact your child’s teachers at any stage via email regarding their studies. 
 

Ah Kit, Melissa melissa.ahkit@education.nt.gov.au Student Wellbeing Advisor 

Attendance Officer attend.darwinmiddle@education.nt.gov.au  Student absences, late arrivals 

Beiers, Nino nino.beiers@education.nt.gov.au Year 8 Coordinator, English, Humanities 

Boutillier, Andrew andrew.boutillier@education.nt.gov.au HPE 

Buchanan, Tessa tessa.buchanan@education.nt.gov.au Mathematics  

Colmer, Tyson tyson.colmer@education.nt.gov.au Special Education Co-ordinator 

Dwan, Jane jane.dwan@education.nt.gov.au HPE 

Ehrlich, Luke luke.ehrlich@education.nt.gov.au HPE, STEM 

Enrolments enrol.darwinmiddle@education.nt.gov.au Student enrolments 

Fecteau, Dominic dominic.fecteau@education.nt,gov,au Assistant Principal - Curriculum 

George, Barry barry.george@education.nt,gov,au Science 

George, Michael michael.george@education.nt.gov.au Science, STEM 

ICT Support dms.ictc@education.nt.gov.au IT, School Portals, Compass 

Jacobs, Monica monica.jacobs@education.nt.gov.au English, Humanities 

Jacobs, Natalie natalie.jacobs@education.nt.gov.au Music 

Jain, Rachita rachita.jain@education.nt.gov.au English, Humanities 

Jaitly, Seema seema.jaitly@education.nt.gov.au  English, Humanities  

Jeremijenko, Melanie melanie.jeremijenko@education.nt.gov.au Mathematics 

Kemp, Maddison maddison.kemp@education.nt.gov.au Dance 

Kenny, Sean sean.kenny@education.nt.gov.au   Year 9 Coordinator, STEM, Dukes 

Labiche, Nelly nelly.labiche@education.nt.gov.au English, Humanities Senior 

Li, Nancy nancy.li@education.nt.gov.au Chinese, Mathematics 

Librarian library.darwinmiddle@education.nt.gov.au Library 

Liang, Sean sean.liang@education.nt.gov.au Chinese, Mathematics, STEM 

Loane, Candace candace.loane@education.nt.gov.au Mathematics, Science 

Marshall, Angelina angelina.marshall1@education.nt.gov.au  Home Economics  

McAuley, Alysha alysha.mcauley@education.nt.gov.au HPE Senior, Home Economics 

McCasker, Ben ben.mccasker@education.nt.gov.au Principal  

Miaris, Nick nickolaos.miaris@education.nt.gov.au Year 7 Coordinator, Chinese, 
Mathematics 

Monsi, Melvin melvin.monsi1@education.nt.gov.au Mathematics, Science 
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Nguyen, Rosie Rosie.nguyen1@education.nt.gov.au English, Humanities  

Noriega, Selina selina.noriega@education.nt.gov.au English, Humanities 

Nugent, Tina tina.nugent@education.nt.gov.au Mathematics Senior 

Pan, Rebecca rebecca.pan@education.nt.gov.au  Science Senior 

Penna, Gemma gemma.penna@education.nt.gov.au English, Humanities 

Rathborne, Prue prue.rathborne@education.nt.gov.au DALT Senior, Arts, Design & Tech 

School Administration admin.darwinmiddle@education.nt.gov.au   Front office enquiries, subject cost 
payments 

Siciliano, Lorenzo lorenzo.siciliano@education.nt.gov.au English, Humanities  

Thompson, Heidi heidi.thompson@education.nt.gov.au Assistant Principal - Wellbeing 

Tomlins, Ricky ricky.tomlins1@education.nt.gov.au Aboriginal Education Officer 

Ulani, Monique monique.urlani1@education.nt.gov.au Counsellor  

Uran, Maria maria.uran@education.nt.gov.au Indonesian 

Weinert, Nicole nicole.weinert1@education.nt.gov.au School Nurse 

White, Maree maree.white@education.nt.gov.au Science 

Williams, Ebony ebony.williams2@education.nt.gov.au Science 

Wilson, Sarah sarah.wilson@education.nt.gov.au English, Humanities  

 
 

Please feel free to contact your child’s teachers at any time via email regarding their studies. 
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